
Miter Saw
LS1440
1 380 W • 355 mm • 3 200 min?¹
Compact high-efficiency saw for quick and accurate cutting
A compact, high-efficiency basic saw with a 1 380 W motor and high capacity
for accurate cross and miter cutting.
 

TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS
MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER
POWER SUPPLY CORD
VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES)
VIBRATION UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)
WEIGHT WITHOUT CABLE (EPTA-PROCEDURE
01/2003)
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (L X W X H):
EAN
NO LOAD SPEED
CAPACITY 90°
CAPACIITY 45°
BLADE
MAX. MITRE RANGE (LEFT)

1380 W
2,5 m
? 2,5 m/s²
1,5 m/s²
34,2 kg
530 x 596 x 435 mm
88381002226
3200 min?¹
122 x 152 mm
122 x 115 mm
355 mm
45 / 45 °

USER BENEFITS
Externally accessible brushes for easy replacement and extended tool life
(blank)

Link to Product page - https://clone.makitauae.com/product/ls1440-miter-saw/

Disclaimer: Information contained in this leaflet are UAE specific and to be used only as a guide
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