



## Miter Saw

### ■ LS1440

1 380 W • 355 mm • 3 200 min?<sup>1</sup>

#### Compact high-efficiency saw for quick and accurate cutting

A compact, high-efficiency basic saw with a 1 380 W motor and high capacity for accurate cross and miter cutting.



### TECHNICAL

### SPECIFICATIONS

MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER	1380 W
POWER SUPPLY CORD	2,5 m
■ VIBRATION LEVEL (3 AXES)	? 2,5 m/s <sup>2</sup>
VIBRATION UNCERTAINTY (K FACTOR)	1,5 m/s <sup>2</sup>
WEIGHT WITHOUT CABLE (EPTA-PROCEDURE 01/2003)	34,2 kg
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (L X W X H):	530 x 596 x 435 mm
EAN	88381002226
NO LOAD SPEED	3200 min? <sup>1</sup>
CAPACITY 90°	122 x 152 mm
CAPACITY 45°	122 x 115 mm
BLADE	355 mm
MAX. MITRE RANGE (LEFT)	45 / 45 °

### USER BENEFITS

- Externally accessible brushes for easy replacement and extended tool life
- (blank)

Link to Product page - <https://clone.makitauae.com/product/ls1440-miter-saw/>